SailNo
A20
H104
H2926
R292
R471
R660
R720
R815
R57
H43
R1441
H340
H5934
R361
R707
H6370
R94B
R480
R114
R353
R4689
H2
H35
H37
R123
R187
R632
R1030
H74
H237
R40
R362
R67
R18
R6785
R111
R7779

Laura Gloria B - Wednesday Afternoon

Entrants for Race 6

Start at 14:00 on 20/8/2025

Boat Name
TAMESIS
LUCILLE
LANNCOORIE
REVEL
NUNYARRA
PARAMOUR
AOITORI

BUNYIP DREAMING

DRAMBUIE
ASTERIX
MARAMA
SCALLYWAG
DORIS JEAN
BEAU CIEL
COROMANDEL 6
BLACKADDER
ANA

50/50

SHORE THING
LEVELC

JOAN LORRAINE
WARRIOR

ONYX

VAN DEMON
DREAMCATCHER
BIDDY HU Il
VITESSE

YOLLA

RAGE

ALEGRIA 2
VALIANT 9
DUXELLE
ENESEAY
LAURELLE
AILERON
GODZILLA
QUIXQOTIC

First Name
Doug
Greg

Sue
Warwick
David
Adam
Guy
Michael
Craig

D Gaylor
John
Coral Allen
Mark
Warren Stokes
David
Martin
Zrinko
John
Robin
Howard
Peter
Nuts
Stephen
Craig

lan

Paul
Michael
Patrick
Tim
Robert
Peter
Catherine
John

Ray

Leo
Andrew
Andrew

Last Name
Hem
Hynes
Burke
Norman
Barnett
Bordignon
Schofield
Rehfisch
Black
JWalshe
Russell-Cook
Ray Allen
Sheahan
And Alison Day
Burton
Waller
Levar
Gausden
Warlond
Bertram
Garner
Syndicate
Cheney
Jackson
Staley
Lindemann
Pointon
Clarke
Metherall
Tanner
Dusting
North
Duffin
Borrett
Cantwell
Munro
Middleton

Book a table for lunch before or dinner after racing
http://tymob.net.au/1827

Crew Registration Link:

Minutes after

Minutes after | start signal
start signal with

No Spinnaker | Spinnaker
0 4
0 4
0 4
0 4
0 4
0 4
0 4
0 4
2 6
4 8
6 10
8 12
8 12
8 12
8 12
10 14
10 14
12 16
14 18
14 18
14 18
16 20
16 20
16 20
16 20
16 20
16 20
16 20
18 22
18 22
18 22
18 22
20 24
22 26
24 28
26 30
34 38

BOOKING Link




